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Anlage
Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg

Hallenadresse
Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg
tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Liebel, Roger
T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Glockle, Oliver
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Maren Weidenmann

m 015204886152; maren.weidenmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weidenmann, Maren
Schenck, Nina
Barraqué, M.-Valentine
Buljovcic, Tijana
Taibner, Sarah-Kim
Turba, Anna

Kénig, Romy
Principe, Carina Lisa
RoRkopf, Mara

10 Mezger, Patricia

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20457839
20659168
20453337
20455443
20559724
20953058
20807959
20757466
20757461
20805451

LK DR Info
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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